Toller Porcorum Parish Council

DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 19 TO 24

30 October 2023 (2023-2024)

Voucher

19
20
21
22

23
24

Cheque

Name

Maiden Newton PC
Hugo Fox

Wel Medical
Michele Harding
20's plenty stickers

Parish Website
HMRC

DAPTC

Description

Donation

Website

Defib Consumables
Salary

PAYE
Hall Hire

Created by [ ]:I] Scribe

Amount

16.48
11.99
71.94
629.79

122.40
7.50

TOTAL 860.10
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