Toller Porcorum Parish Council DRAFTPAYMENTS LIST 19 TO 24

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
19		Maiden Newton PC	Donation	16.48
20		Hugo Fox	Website	11.99
21		Wel Medical	Defib Consumables	71.94
22		Michele Harding	Salary	629.79
		20's plenty stickers Parish Website		
23		HMRC	PAYE	122.40
24		DAPTC	Hall Hire	7.50
			TOTAL	860.10